DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus K. Lin
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL  

T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra.nl  Company registration  09085396
Conclusion
The examination proved that all requirements were met.
Factory locations
Foshan Eaglerise Power Science & Technology (Shunde) Co., Ltd.
No.4,  East Huanzhen Road, Beijiao Shunde,
528000  Foshan Guangdong, China
EAGLERISE ELECTRIC & ELECTRONIC (JI AN) CO., LTD
West Zone, Ji An County Industrial Park,
343100  Ji An County Jiangxi, China
ANNEX TO ENEC CERTIFICATE 35-125518 page 3 of 3
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, The Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra.nl  Company registration  09085396
Trade mark: EAGLERISE stands for
Model list:
1 LS-21-300 SI ECO 220-240 0.3 50/60 300 50-70 90 21 45 80
2 LS-21-350 SI ECO 220-240 0.3 50/60 350 42-60 80 21 45 80
3 LS-21-400 SI ECO 220-240 0.3 50/60 400 27-42 55 16.8 45 80
4 LS-21-450 SI ECO 220-240 0.3 50/60 450 27-42 55 18.9 45 80
5 LS-21-500 SI ECO 220-240 0.3 50/60 500 27-42 55 21 45 80
6 LS-21-550 SI ECO 220-240 0.3 50/60 550 27-40 55 22 45 80
7 LS-21-600 SI ECO 220-240 0.3 50/60 600 27-39 55 23.4 45 80
8 LS-21-650 SI ECO 220-240 0.3 50/60 650 20-32 50 20.8 45 80
9 LS-21-700 SI ECO 220-240 0.3 50/60 700 18-30 50 21 45 80
ta
(℃)
tc
(℃)